Status: Released
Key Features
EMAIL US: info@quectel.com VISIT US: www.quectel.com
Version: 1.0
Quectel KG200Z
Stand-alone LoRa Module
Compact LGA Package
KG200Z, a high-performance LoRa module by Quectel, is designed for long-range wireless transmission applications

BW = 125 kHz, SF = 12 -136 dBm 20 dBm
BW = 500 kHz, SF = 7 -117 dBm 20 dBm
Ordering Code Operating Temperature Range Frequency Band
Development Board (Only for
Debugging)
KG200ZAAMD -40 °C to +85 °C 470–510 MHz KG200ZAATB
KG200ZABMD -40 °C to +85 °C 863–928 MHz KG200ZABTB
NOTE:
1.: The module supports 37 GPIOs by default, which can be multiplexed into multiple application interfaces in QuecOpen solution. See
hardware design manual for details of the module interfaces.
2. *: Ongoing/ under development.